

AUTOWORX HOUSE

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721
TEL: 64528211 FAX: 64517420

ESTIMATE

TAN YUMING DELWYN
c/o 46 Lenton Plain
Singapore 786548

Date: 07/02/2020

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (\$)
RE: MERCEDES BENZ C180 / SJC 8266 M		
1 pc	rear bumper - AMG 2550	CM 2,975.00
1 pc	rear bumper lower pad - AMG 1050	CM 1,667.00
1 pc	rear bumper inner pad 165	CM 764.00
1 pc	rear bumper reinforcement 620	B 859.00
2 pcs	rear bumper side pad @ 267.00	SL 534.00
2 pcs	rear bumper side retainer @ 134.00	SL 268.00
2 pcs	rear tail lamp 673.35	ALSCM @ 780.00 1,560.00
1 pc	rear end panel	R 954.00
1 pc	rear end panel garnish	SL 417.00
1 pc	rear boot lid	R 1,735.00
1 pc	rear boot weatherstrip	SL 319.00
1 pc	rear boot lock	R 257.00
1 pc	rear boot lock catch	R 101.00
1 pc	'logo' emblem	R 95.00
1 pc	rear exhaust silencer	B 1,457.00
sub total		13,962.00
less 10%		1,396.20
sub total		12,565.80
2 set	exhaust pipe tail cutter s.nett 400.00	Net 800.00
1 set	reverse sensor - 4 sensor type s.nett	SL 460.00
1 pc	C&C' emblem s.nett	SL 45.00
1 set	vinyl wrap for bootlid & bumper s.nett	650.00
sub total		14,520.80

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Balance brought forward.	14,520.80	
To remove and replace the parts mentioned above, panel beat and realign the necessary affected areas.	<i>400</i> 1,200.00	
To check wiring system.	<i>200</i> 60.00	
To apply rust proofing.	<i>nn</i> 120.00	X
To apply waterproof sealant on affected areas.	<i>nn</i> 120.00	X
To spray painting on affected areas.	<i>400</i> 1,050.00	
To install reverse sensors	<i>500</i> 60.00	
To remove carpet & trimming to enable repair.	<i>nn</i> 60.00	X
To carry out exhaust works.	120.00	<i>600</i>
Total	17,310.80	